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Torneo WE LE DUE TORRI 0601032B

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 13-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - TRAVERSI CARLO

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA FRI UD 1613 0 0 1977 M 112190

13 2N Buriani Andrea           ITA EMI BO 1775 0 0 1966 M 105341

29 3N Campidelli Silvio        ITA EMI RN 1512 0 0 1986 M 123956

8 2N Chesi Saverio            ITA EMI BO 1700 0 0 1965 M 102088

26 2N Colazingari Claudio      ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1970 M 120348

2 NC Colombo Asher D.         ITA EMI BO 1437 0 0 1966 M

10 1N Dann Timothy             ITA EMI FE 1886 0 0 1963 M 102235

21 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA EMI BO 1613 0 0 1992 M 116212

28 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA EMI BO 1440 0 0 1969 M 123879

24 1N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1923 0 0 1981 M 823490 117903

25 NC Donati Marco             ITA EMI BO 1404 0 0 1995 M 118840

23 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1587 0 0 1995 M 116228

33 2N Fiorentini Davide        ITA EMI MO 0 0 1996 M 125844

20 1N Fiorentini Paolo         ITA EMI MO 0 0 1993 M 115907

14 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA EMI BO 1667 0 0 1959 M 111022

32 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA EMI BO 1443 0 0 1990 M 124782

11 2N Guzzetti Stefano         ITA EMI BO 1618 0 0 1972 M 105337

3 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA EMI BO 1323 0 0 1969 F

36 2N Maesano Marco            ITA EMI FE 1730 0 0 1962 M 128020

5 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1653 0 0 1972 M 101590

17 3N Marzano Giovanni         ITA EMI BO 1467 0 0 1955 M 113858

7 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA EMI BO 1759 0 0 1937 M 102087

4 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1961 0 0 1968 M 825875 100315

34 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA EMI BO 1434 0 0 1966 M 126381

27 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1976 M 122429

1 2N Palmieri Luigi GiovanniITA PUG FG 1562 0 0 1976 M

31 3N Papalini Gianluca        ITA EMI BO 1590 0 0 1970 M 124292

19 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1557 0 0 1993 M 115108

30 NC Proietti Tosca           ITA EMI BO 1425 0 0 1979 F 124029

18 CM Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1920 0 0 1976 M 815829 115092

35 NC Rossetti Matteo          ITA PIE TO 1449 0 0 1983 M 126382

15 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA EMI BO 1718 0 0 1968 M 111733

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1667 0 0 1961 M 102227

37 1N Spadaro Carmelo Ales     ITA PIE AL 0 0 1980 M 128021

22 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1617 0 0 1992 M 116215

6 1N Spinosa Giovanni         ITA CAL CS 1880 0 0 1954 M 101607

12 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1604 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1977 M 112190

13 2N Buriani Andrea           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1966 M 105341

29 3N Campidelli Silvio        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1986 M 123956

8 2N Chesi Saverio            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 102088

26 2N Colazingari Claudio      ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 120348

2 NC Colombo Asher D.         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M

10 1N Dann Timothy             ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 102235

21 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 M 116212

28 NC De Simone Sorrentino F.  ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 123879

25 NC Donati Marco             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1995 M 118840

23 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1995 M 116228

14 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 111022

32 NC Giovannardi Mirko LorenzoITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 124782

11 2N Guzzetti Stefano         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 105337

3 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 F

36 2N Maesano Marco            ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 128020

5 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1972 M 101590

17 3N Marzano Giovanni         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 113858

7 1N Mezzetti Amedeo          ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1937 M 102087

34 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 126381

27 3N Pallotti Riccardo        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 122429

1 2N Palmieri Luigi GiovanniITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 M

31 3N Papalini Gianluca        ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 124292

19 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 115108

30 NC Proietti Tosca           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1979 F 124029

35 NC Rossetti Matteo          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1983 M 126382

15 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 111733

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 102227

22 2N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 116215

6 1N Spinosa Giovanni         ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 101607

12 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 105340
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